

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Crl.) No(s).7360/2012

NAIN TARA SHARMA

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF BIHAR & ORS.
(office report for directions)

Respondent(s)

Date : 02/05/2016 This petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE UDAY UMESH LALIT
[IN CHAMBER]

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. B.S. Bitoria, Adv.
Mr. Gurpreet Singh, Adv.
Mr. Vishnu Sharma, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Abhishek, Adv.

Mr. Rituraj Choudhary, Adv.
Mr. Mohit Kumar Shah, Adv.

Mr. Rudreshwar Singh, Adv.
Mr. Samir Ali Khan, Adv.UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Learned counsel for the petitioner prays for and is granted one week to file appropriate application for effecting service upon the un-served respondents through publication.

(Hemalatha Mohan)
Sr.P.A.(Madhu Narula)
Court Master